K/M

total
86
89
91
92
93

94

95

96
97
98
99

100

101

102

M

Nr.
47
88
82
85
76
67
68
15
77
63
17
91
70
48
43
51
12
90
34
24
14

75

84
31
89
73

Navn

Lars Madsen
Helge Christensen
Frode Poulsen
Erik Petersen
Finn Nielsen

Poul Nymark
Erling Madsen
Viggo Bertelsen
Hans Poulsen
Henrik Ngrholm
Jgrgen Jacobsen
Anders Madsen
Kaj Larsen

Find Nielsen

Poul Poulsen
Andy Jensen Glad
Erik Kjeldgaard
Harry Jgrgensen
Aksel Jgrgensen
Ib Christensen
Mogens Graense
Tom Laursen
Palle Christiansen
Poul Hansen

Erik Johansen

Jan Thorup

Kurt Dahl
Lindhardt Nielsen
Finn Sanden

@Bl Open - morgen 2020

Klub

LLI Skanderborg
Vagten Krolf Dokkedal
@sterild Seniorkrolf
@BI Krolf

@BI Krolf

Vagten Krolf Dokkedal
@BI Krolf

@sterild Seniorkrolf
Aalborg Seniorkrolf
@BI Krolf

LLI Skanderborg

@BI Krolf

@BI Krolf

@BI Krolf

@BI Krolf

Langholt Krolf

Klarup Krolf Klub
@sterild Seniorkrolf
Randers Krolf
Randers Krolf
Hammelbanens Krolf
Krolfseniorerne
Randers Krolf

@sterild Seniorkrolf
Klarup Krolf Klub
Vagten Krolf Dokkedal
Aalborg Seniorkrolf
@Bl Krolf
Skovtroldene

Bane 1

30
32
30
30
31
33
33
29
31
29
34
31
29
35
31
32
32
35
33
32
33
35
30
31
32
40
35
40
31

Bane 2

32
26
33
32
38
30
30
33
31
32
31
31
33
29
30
32
34
33
35
35
34
33
32
35
34
31
34
30
33

Bane 3

Bane 4
24 (tom)
31 (tom)
28 (tom)
30 (tom)
23 (tom)
29 (tom)
30 (tom)
31 (tom)
32 (tom)
33 (tom)
29 (tom)
33 (tom)
33 (tom)

31 (tom)
37 (tom)
34 (tom)
34 (tom)
30 (tom)
32 (tom)
32 (tom)
38 (tom)



102
103

104

105

106
107

110
111
112
121
122
133
Hovedtotal

42
79
64
62
45
20
97
40
78
72
59
38
29
23

86
22
11
39
65
69
102
21
96

Max @hrberg

Hans Peter Hammer
Karl Jensen
Henning Hansen
Jens Vogt Norup
Bent Ole Madsen
Frank Nielsen

Kurt Kristensen
Ole Jensen

Kaj Dige

Hans Kobaer

Ole Pedersen

Egon Dam

Leif Poulsen

Finn Christensen
Ole Porsborg

Ole Kristjansen
Anders Christensen
Henrik Bruun

Frank Wagner
Arne Kiilerich

Hans Kurt Bgrgesen
Viggo Frandsen
Frank Johansen

LLI Skanderborg
Sommerfuglen Krolf
@sterild Seniorkrolf
Vagten Krolf Dokkedal
Langholt Krolf
Klarup Krolf Klub
Jetsmark Krolf
Langholt Krolf
Skovtroldene
@sterild Seniorkrolf
Vagten Krolf Dokkedal
@BI Krolf

Randers Krolf

@BI Krolf
Krolfseniorerne
Aalborg Seniorkrolf
LLI Skanderborg

LLI Skanderborg

LLI Skanderborg
Jetsmark Krolf
Skovtroldene
Jetsmark Krolf
Krolfseniorerne
Jetsmark Krolf

35
36
32
30
33
34
31
34
35
31
33
31
36
36
39
32
39
30
35
37
34
41
42
45

34
38
37
41
38
38
34
35
34
42
40
39
36
36
36
42
37
42
41
41
45
43
50
46

33 (tom)
29 (tom)
34 (tom)
32 (tom)
32 (tom)
31 (tom)
39 (tom)
35 (tom)
36 (tom)
32 (tom)
32 (tom)
35 (tom)
33 (tom)
33 (tom)
30 (tom)
32 (tom)
31 (tom)
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